Ohio Junior Classical League
Overall Club Sweepstakes

Rank

15
14
13
12
11
10
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School

St. Edward HS
Medina HS

Walnut Hills
Columbus Academy
Sycamore

Lakota West HS
Westlake HS

Seven Hills
Wyoming HS/MS
McAuley HS

West Geauga HS
Indian Hill

Madeira HS

Shaker Heights HS
Summit Country Day

Sweepstakes

247
303
337
342
357
373
461
467
509
523
592
823
857
1263
1336



